Approved Sublets
For the Period 8/1/2025 Thru 8/31/2025

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 2/17/2026

DPNO JOB NAME

25404
25115
25115
25115
25415
25115
25404
24146
23114
25115
25113
25416
23126
25109
25105
25416
25101
24112
25105
23148
23159
25105
24114
24443
25406
24152
23141
25110
24117
25405
25103
25103
25103
25103
25103
24149
23113
23111

MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C119, DP 25404

ROUTE 295, FROM LOWER FERRY ROAD (CR 643) TO RT.29, CONT.N
ROUTE 295, FROM LOWER FERRY ROAD (CR 643) TO RT.29, CONT.N
ROUTE 295, FROM LOWER FERRY ROAD (CR 643) TO RT.29, CONT.N
Bridge Preventive MTN and Painting 2025-1

ROUTE 295, FROM LOWER FERRY ROAD (CR 643) TO RT.29, CONT.N
MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C119, DP 25404

ROUTE 49 BRIDGE OVER MAURICE RIVER, CONT.NO. 036153140
ROUTE 130, FROM WESTFIELD AVE. TO MAIN ST.,CONT.NO.0681130¢
ROUTE 295, FROM LOWER FERRY ROAD (CR 643) TO RT.29, CONT.N
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION NORTH CONTRACT #4, FY 2024, CONTR
ROUTE 7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 78 WB, FROM DRIFT ROAD-DAL ROAD TO ROUTE 124, CONT
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER PAULINS KILL (RE-ADVERTISEMENT), CON
ROUTE 7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1
ROUTE 80, FROM ROUTE 206 TO RT.202, CONTRACT NO. 028243920
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR.519 (HOPE-JOHNSONB
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER PAULINS KILL (RE-ADVERTISEMENT), CON
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R
ADA CENTRAL CONTRACT 3, VAR.LOCS., CONT.NO. SWI154190
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER PAULINS KILL (RE-ADVERTISEMENT), CON
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,
TRAFFIC SIGNAL RELAMPING NORTH - 2024

MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S121

GUIDERAIL REPLACEMENT CENTRAL, CONTRACT 2019-2, CONT.NO.
ROUTE 9, FROM ROUTE 195 TO PLAZA COURT, CONT.NO. 10723355(
ROUTE 287, FROM RT. 95 TO CR 529 (STELTON ROAD), CONTRACT !
ROUTE 287 NB, FROM RT.78 TO SOUTH STREET (CR 601), CONTRAC
MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C218, DP 25405

ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER MENANTICO CREEK, CONTRACT NO. 0361
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER MENANTICO CREEK, CONTRACT NO. 0361
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER MENANTICO CREEK, CONTRACT NO. 0361
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER MENANTICO CREEK, CONTRACT NO. 0361
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER MENANTICO CREEK, CONTRACT NO. 0361
RT.23, FROM RT.80 TO CR 694(PATERSON HAMBURG TPK), ATS C#1
ROUTE 46, FROM ROUTE 80 TO WALNUT ROAD, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD TO ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AV

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

STATE
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STATE
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0001(359)
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8/21/2025
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8/19/2025
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8/15/2025
8/15/2025
8/15/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
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8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HBC COMPANY, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (

SUBCONTRACTOR

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
Cape Marine Construction

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
XTREME COATING AND CONSTRUC
KMETZ, INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICI
MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR COMPAN
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

MIKE FITZPATRICK CONTRACTORS,
ANS GEO, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
PRECISION DRILLING INC

GSCRM, LLC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
BNK RESTORATION CO INC
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
T&D ENGINEERING AND SUPPLY, LL
DONEGAL CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.



DPNO JOB NAME

25109
25109
25109
24114
24117
25113
24405
24473
24405
24473
24473

ROUTE 78 WB, FROM DRIFT ROAD-DAL ROAD TO ROUTE 124, CONT
ROUTE 78 WB, FROM DRIFT ROAD-DAL ROAD TO ROUTE 124, CONT
ROUTE 78 WB, FROM DRIFT ROAD-DAL ROAD TO ROUTE 124, CONT
ROUTE 80 EB, FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD (CR 679) TO ROUTE 19, FY24,
ROUTE 287 NB, FROM RT.78 TO SOUTH STREET (CR 601), CONTRAC
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION NORTH CONTRACT #4, FY 2024, CONTR
MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C315, DP 24405

RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

MTN ROADWAY CONTRACT C315, DP 24405

RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 49

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

0078(344)
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0078(344)
0080(342)
0287(364)
F00S(036)
STATE

D00S(681)
STATE

D00S(681)
D00S(681)
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8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/1/2025
8/1/2025
8/1/2025
8/1/2025
8/1/2025

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
McVac Environmental Services Inc.
McVac Environmental Services Inc.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES CORPOR
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC



